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Recycled Paper
Roll Type

Ply

Rolls per Case
Sheet Width (mm)
Length Per Roll (M)
Core Dia (mm)

Paper Colour

Value

Yes

Hand Towel Roll

2

6

200

175

42

White Embossed

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Hand Towel Rolls - Leonardo -
2 Ply - 175m - White - Case of
6

Variant code: O1-RTW175

Ensure efficient and hygienic hand drying for your
business with these high-quality Leonardo 2 ply
white hand towel rolls. Each roll provides a
generous 175 meters of embossed paper,
minimising the need for frequent replacements
and reducing operational costs.

Made from 100% recycled pulp, these eco-friendly
hand towels offer a sustainable solution for
washrooms in offices, restaurants, healthcare
facilities, and more. Supplied in a cost-effective
case of 6 rolls.
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